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Sub Junior Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Morgan Coby AUS   -14 F 2.23 2.20   1000.00 

Sub Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Hogan Harry AUS   -14 M 9.10 10.70   1000.00 
2   Peebles Zeke AUS   -14 M 3.20 3.12   299.07 
3   Shearer Lachlan AUS   -14 M 1.83 2.17   202.80 
4   Watson Angus AUS   -14 M 1.58 1.82   170.09 
5   Driscoll Rhys AUS   -14 M 0.40 1.72   160.75 
6   Griffiths Lenny AUS   -14 M 0.70 0.00   65.42 

Junior Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Peebles Zali AUS   Jun F 7.60 8.50   1000.00 
2   Hogan Emily AUS   Jun F 2.50 3.00   352.94 
3   Peebles Macy AUS   Jun F 0.00 0.00    

Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Ball Fletcher AUS   Jun M 15.20 14.80   1000.00 
2   Buck Joel AUS   Jun M 14.40 14.50   953.95 
3   Roberts Thomas AUS   Jun M 8.70 9.60   631.58 
4   Humphreys Robbie AUS   Jun M 3.10 6.05   398.03 
5   Shearer Harrison AUS   Jun M 5.40 3.90   355.26 
6   Watson Lachlan AUS   Jun M 2.62 2.98   196.05 

Open 3 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Shearer Bradley AUS   Op3 M 2.45 2.95   1000.00 
2   Morgan Rhys AUS   Op3 M 2.45 2.80   949.15 

Senior Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Roberts Peter AUS   Sen M 10.80 10.90   1000.00 

Sub Junior Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Morgan Coby AUS   -14 F 250 300   1000.00 

Sub Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Hogan Harry AUS   -14 M 1500 600   1000.00 
2   Peebles Zeke AUS   -14 M 920 510   613.33 
3   Watson Angus AUS   -14 M 200 320   213.33 
4   Driscoll Rhys AUS   -14 M 200 200   133.33 
5   Shearer Lachlan AUS   -14 M 150 200   133.33 
6   Griffiths Lenny AUS   -14 M 100 0   66.67 

Junior Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Peebles Zali AUS   Jun F 1610 850   1000.00 
2   Hogan Emily AUS   Jun F 310 320   198.76 
3   Peebles Macy AUS   Jun F 590 0   366.46 

Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Ball Fletcher AUS   Jun M 3930 4630   1000.00 
2   Buck Joel AUS   Jun M 3050 3050   658.75 
3   Roberts Thomas AUS   Jun M 1000 1350   291.58 
4   Shearer Harrison AUS   Jun M 1160 1000   250.54 
5   Humphreys Robbie AUS   Jun M 860 910   196.54 
6   Watson Lachlan AUS   Jun M 310 530   114.47 

Open 3 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Shearer Bradley AUS   Op3 M 480 420   1000.00 
2   Morgan Rhys AUS   Op3 M 200 200   416.67 

Senior Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Roberts Peter AUS   Sen M 1800 1780   1000.00 

Sub Junior Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Hogan Harry AUS   -14 M 17.5m 16.9m   1000.00 

Junior Girls Jump Results



Max Kirwin Ski Parks Mulwala Event 1 - Season Opener 2020
14/11/2020 - 15/11/2020

Page 3
23/11/2020 - 9:39 AM

 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Peebles Zali AUS   Jun F 8.8m 8.8m   1000.00 

Junior Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Ball Fletcher AUS   Jun M 17.1m 18.8m   1000.00 
2   Buck Joel AUS   Jun M 0.00m 16.0m   851.06 
3   Shearer Harrison AUS   Jun M 10.0m 10.8m   574.47 
4   Roberts Thomas AUS   Jun M 0.00m 0.00m    

Senior Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Roberts Peter AUS   Sen M 8.9m 8.9m   1000.00 

Sub Junior Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Morgan Coby AUS   -14 F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Sub Junior Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Hogan Harry AUS   -14 M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Peebles Zeke AUS   -14 M 299.07  613.33    912.40 
3   Watson Angus AUS   -14 M 170.09  213.33    383.42 
4   Shearer Lachlan AUS   -14 M 202.80  133.33    336.13 
5   Driscoll Rhys AUS   -14 M 160.75  133.33    294.08 
6   Griffiths Lenny AUS   -14 M 65.42  66.67    132.09 

Junior Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Peebles Zali AUS   Jun F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Hogan Emily AUS   Jun F 352.94  198.76    551.70 
3   Peebles Macy AUS   Jun F   366.46    366.46 

Junior Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Ball Fletcher AUS   Jun M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Buck Joel AUS   Jun M 953.95  658.75  851.06  2463.76 
3   Shearer Harrison AUS   Jun M 355.26  250.54  574.47  1180.27 
4   Roberts Thomas AUS   Jun M 631.58  291.58    923.16 
5   Humphreys Robbie AUS   Jun M 398.03  196.54    594.57 
6   Watson Lachlan AUS   Jun M 196.05  114.47    310.52 
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Open 3 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Shearer Bradley AUS   Op3 M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Morgan Rhys AUS   Op3 M 949.15  416.67    1365.82 

Senior Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Roberts Peter AUS   Sen M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Chief Judge
Ball Stuart

Homologator
Ball Stuart

Scorer
Hogan Karen


